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Description
1 1986 CHEVY SCOTTSDALE UTILITY BODY VIN 0475
2 1992 GRAND CHEROKEE VIN 6688 RECONSTR. TITLE UNK. MILE
3 2000 CHRYSLAR CIRRUS XLI VIN 0690
4 1995 NISSAN PATHFINDER VIN 4311
5 1988 MASON DUMP W/ PLOW SUPER DUTY VIN 4462
6 1988 GMC 7000 DUMP TRUCK VIN 0948
7 1979 CHEVY CUSTOM DELUXE UTILITY BODY VIN 0948
8 1988 FORD F350 4X4 W/ PLOW VIN 2476
9 1994 FORD F350 XL MASON DUMP VIN 75192
10 1996 CHEVY BLAZER LS VIN 3864
11 1996 FORD BRONCO XLT W/PLOW VIN 6262
12 1996 FORD VAN 350 ECONOLINE DIESEL VIN 6548
13 1988 FORD ECONOLIN 150 VAN ROOF RACK VIN 3112
14 GMC 3500 MASON DUMP VIN 1496?
15 1996 FORD WINDSTAR VIN 10643
150 SCAFFOLDING
151 2 LADDERS
152 HUSKY JOB BOX
100 MILITEK WOOD PROCESSOR 2040P
101 EAGER BEAVER CONTRACTORS TRAILER
102 1997 FORD LOUISVILLE DUMP VIN 7452 DUMP BODY VIN
LEONARD ENCLOSED TRAILER
103 ECONO ROLLER R2000
PR. TITAN 2000 HD 12-16.5 CASE LOADER TIRES
PR TITAN HE 12-16.5 CASE LOADER TIRES
104 PR FIRESTONE 19.5L-24 CASE LOADER TIRES
105 CATERPILLAR AP200 PAVER VIN 00336
106 ALLIS CHALMERS FORK LIFT ACP-30 VIN 30379
107 FORD 4610 DIESEL TRACTOR WITH MOWER DECK R105
FORD 4610 DIESEL TRACTOR

1989 FORD 7108 DIESEL TRACTOR FRONT END LOADER CLUTCH

CARRY DECK DIESEL CRANE VIN 05025
HYDRAUIC WINCH
SWEEPER ATTACHMENT
TAMPER
PULLALONG SPRAYER
MILLER WELDER
YAMAHA GOLF CART
RAND AIR COMPRESSOR
PUMP
153 TABLE SAW
PUMP
SPRAYER
AIR LINE
108 ENGINE LIFT
1985 AUTO CAR TANDEM DUMP VIN 3001261
109 1968 KAISER MILITARY 6X6 TRUCK W/ WINCH MULTI FUEL
110 1987 FORD L9000 CEMENT TRUCK VIN 28234
111 1988 GMC TOP KICK 7000 CAT DIESEL VIN 16061
112 FORD 800 F811 BUCKET TRUCK 75' NO TITLE VIN32906

Price
175
400
1500
1500
2300
1100
175
650
3000
1550
1000
2650
275
400
900
500
75
325
9700
2700
17100
875
850
425
375
750
3200
2250
2100
1650
2950
5600
100
375
60
Not sold
225
75
200
75
50
Not sold
Not sold
Not sold
35
7900
4400
6000
2950
Not sold



113 1992 GMC TOP KICK CAT DEISEL 2001 BOX & RAMP
114 1993 INTERNATIONAL 8100 TRACTOR VIN 40563
115 1989 MACK R688ST TRACTOR VIN 28497
116 1989 INTERNATIONAL SERVICE TRUCK 2375 VIN 27188
117 1993 GMC TOP KICK CAT DIESEL SINGLE AXLE 5 YD DUMP VIN
118 1987 INTERNATIONAL S1700 SERVICE TRUCK VIN 96721
119 1982 INTERNATIONAL S1700 CREW CAB RACK BODY VIN 12239
120 1985 AUTOCAR TANDEM DUMP VIN 97896
121 1997 FORD TANDEM DUMP TRUCK CAT DIESEL VIN 36248
122 1997 DODGE RAM 2500 DIESEL 4X4 PICKUP VIN 27637
123 1999 DODGE RAM 2500 GAS 4X4 PICKUP VIN 90118
124 1999 FORD F350 MASON DUMP W/PLOW VIN 5574
128 2001 GMC 3500 CREW CAB 4X4 DUMP BODY TRUCK VIN 04638
125 1999 CHEVY C65 RACK BODY DUMP W/PLOW VIN 0849
129 1997 FORD SUPER DUTY TURBO DIESEL 9 FT UTILITY BODY
127 CONTRACTORS OFFICE TRAILER
126 CONTRACTORS 10 TON TRIAXLE TRAILER
134 CAT 980 RUBBER TIRE LOADER VIN 41402
133 CAT 416B BACKHOE TURBO 4X4 VIN 85G13690
1988 FORD L8000 FLATBED W/CRANE VIN 17354
131 1997 JBC BACKHOE SITE MASTER 4X4X4 SERIES 214S MODEL
135 KOMATSU RUBBER TIRE LOADER VIN WA250-1
136 KOMATSU EXCAVATOR PC220LC SERIAL #22695 WEAK MOTOR
137 CATERPILLAR EXCAVATOR 225 VIN 57400992
138 REMU MSU2-300-US SCREEN
139 CATERPILLAR 623 PAN
140 READ SCREEN ALL RD-90B VIN 1132 2501 HOURS
146 FRANKLIN LOG SKIDDER DOESN'T DRIVE STARTS & RUNS
141 MAGNUM RETECH 727 SCREEN VIN 16102 4950 HOURS
142 ZEHR GRINDER HG4000 CAT 341Z ENGINE 798 HOURS
143 KOMATSU PC400LC-C5L VIN A70688
144 40 FOOT RETECH HYDRAULIC STACKING CONVEYOR
40 FOOT RETECH HYDRAULIC STACKING CONVEYOR
145 JOHN DEERE 548D TURBO SKIDDER CIN D-T54608T
132 CASE 580 SUPER D BACKHOE VIN 90535

3400
2700
10300
7500
4500
4000

850
7800
15100
5000
4300
5500
9700
8900
5800

250

425
13100
16800
4500
17300
17500
6900
8500
4300
7500
22400
2900
23000

Not sold

34000
4900
5000
6700
5500
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